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Grand Rapids Land Bank Authority 
2026 Meeting Schedule 

 
Wednesday January 21 8:30 AM 
Wednesday February 18 8:30 AM 
Wednesday March 18 8:30 AM 

Wednesday April 15 8:30 AM 
Wednesday May 20 8:30 AM 

Wednesday June 17 8:30 AM 
Wednesday July 15 8:30 AM 

Wednesday August 19 8:30 AM 
Wednesday September 16 8:30 AM 

Wednesday October 21 8:30 AM 
Wednesday November 18 8:30 AM 

       
All meetings will be held in the City Commission 
Chambers, on the 9th floor of City Hall, 300 Monroe 
Avenue NW, Grand Rapids. 
 
If you have any questions you may contact the Economic 
Development Office by email at econdevshrd@grcity.us or 
by phone at 616-456-3431. 
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